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Peikin Ratsastuskoulu Esterataharjoitus 11.8.2020

Rataharjoitus, 40 cm, Taito
Lähtöjä 7, sijoittui 2 pist.

1 Freja Sigg / Rufus 8,2
2 Kiira Kortesalo / Robinson 7,8
3 Julia Kåll / Kabatsokk 7,6
3 Harri Mattila / Spectacular 7,6
5 Jenny Uusitalo / Ratira 7,1

Max Romppainen / Sunny hyl
Clara Tallberg / Robinson hyl

Rataharjoitus  60 cm,  Taito pist.
Lähtöjä 13, sijoittui 3

1 Emma Kela / Ratira 8,3
2 Mervi Kolehmainen / Robinson 8,1
3 Lotta Seabrok / Balthazar 8
3 Gemina Maaranen / Argenda 8
5 Ada Perkola / Ratira 7,8
6 Inkeri Haakana / Kabatsokk 7,7
6 Sofia Onnela / Tyger V/D E 7,7
8 Ellen Portin / Lakidors 7,6
9 Salla Vänttilä / El Greko 6,7

10 Päivi Nisonen / Kaiser 6,6
11 Pihla Pohjanoksa / Argenda 6,4

Jenna Peltomaa / Agnes hyl
Julia Korpi-Anttila / Herodes hyl

Rataharjoitus   70cm,  Taito pist.
Lähtöjä 16, sijoittui 4

1 Milla Hakala / Berline 8,4
2 Aino Sarinko / Laika II 8,3
3 Pauliina Ojala / Caralahti 8,2
4 Carolina Arppe / Tyger V/D E 8
5 Samantha Roos-Tegengren / Berline 7,9
6 Vilma Nurminen / Rufus 7,8
6 Janina Martikainen / Gokis 7,8
8 Laura Savin / Calgary J 7,7
8 Anastasia Hariton / Fairly Giro 7,7

10 Salla Vänttilä / El Greko 7,5
11 Carolina Cederberg / Caralahti 7
12 Saara Lehtinen / Agnes 6,9
12 Petra Edman / Balthazar 6,9
14 Luise Vicary / Douglass D 6,8
15 Eveliina Jormalainen / Prode 6,6

Jenna Lehtiö / Tyger V/D E hyl

Rataharjoitus   80cm,  Taito
Lähtöjä 43, sijoittui 11 pist.

1 Sophie Zilliacus / Kabatsokk 8,6
1 Meri Ojala / Balbina 8,6
3 Eerika Lipsanen / Calgary J 8,5
4 Tilda Laukia / Cassino 8,4
4 Vaula Vainiotalo / C-Eckhardt 8,4
6 Anastasia Hariton / Fairly Giro 8,3
6 Hedy Granholm / Laika II 8,3
6 Annika Westerholm / Spectacular 8,3
9 Minea Kärkkäinen / Lammin Eino 8,2
9 Elli Allenius / Lammin Eino 8,2
9 Salla Vänttilä / Cristali 8,2

12 Oona Järvinen / Balbina 8,1
12 Katja Kemppi / C-Eckhardt 8,1
14 Iiris Hakaste / Chicano 8
14 Meeri Kataja / Chicano 8
16 Aino Seppä / Lakidors 7,9
16 Nina-Maria Tigerstedt / Peraal 7,9
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16 Coco Örn / Greenville WV 7,9
16 Seela Koskinen / Peraal 7,9
20 Elli Allenius / Lakidors 7,8
20 Emma Kiss-Toth / Concento 7,8
20 Ville Hallivuori / Arissa 7,8
23 Katariina Andersson / Chilla 7,7
24 Pauliina Ojala / Call of Duty 'M' 7,6
25 Carolina Arppe / Call of Duty 'M' 7,5
25 Aino-Maija Strömberg / Kelly A 7,5
27 Eeva Tiainen / Cristali 7,4
28 Tiia Harki / Douglass D 7,3
28 Kristiina Ketola / Caralahti 7,3
28 Aino Kähkönen / Dolar 7,3
28 Mervi Kolehmainen / Concento 7,3
28 Louna Rouhiainen / Lammin Eino 7,3
28 Anni Spåre / Chilla 7,3
34 Wilma Silen / Cirone 7,2
35 Jenni Tissola / Chicano 7,1
35 Chloe Galbe / Cassino 7,1
37 Jonna Vakkuri / Gokis 7
37 Meeri Kataja / Dolar 7
37 Anna Marin / Kelly A 7
37 Kaisa Kallio / Pankraat 7
41 Iina Nisula / Kaiser 6,6

Aino-Maija Strömberg / Cirone kesk
Minna Jutila / Herodes hyl

Rataharjoitus    90cm,  Taito
Lähtöjä 14, sijoittui 4

1 Annika Westerholm / Peraal 8,4
2 Anna Marin / Balbina 8,3
3 Eerika Lipsanen / C-Eckhardt 7,9
3 Eeva Tiainen / Douglass D 7,9
5 Sophie Zilliacus / Call of Duty 'M' 7,8
6 Meri Ojala / Arissa 7,7
7 Saskia Halminen / Spectacular 7,6
7 Nina-Maria Tigerstedt / Pankraat 7,6
7 Jenni Tissola / Greenville WV 7,6
7 Minea Kärkkäinen / Kelly A 7,6

11 Iina Nisula / Cristali 7,5
12 Kaisa Kallio / Cassino 7,4
13 Aino Kähkönen / Chilla 7,3
14 Wilma Silen / Prode 6,9


